CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CERTIFICATE

IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE
2011-2012 GENERAL CATALOG - CERTIFICATE AND MAJOR PROGRAMS

ALL REQUIRED COURSES FOR THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE COMPLETED
WITH A MINIMUM GRADE OF "C" OR BETTER.

Twenty-five to twenty-six (25-26) units required for the certificate

AG 080
AG 120
AG 130
AG/BUS 132
AG 134
AG 136
AG 160

Pesticide Safety

Soil Science

Agricultural Economics

Business Management

Agricultural Bus Organization

Agri Sales & Services Management
Food & Fiber in a Chang World

Select two (2) courses from the following:

AG 138
AG 140
AG 170
BUS 010
BUS 126
BUS 144
CIs 101

Computer Applications in Agriculture
Principles of Plant Science
Principles of Entomology
Practical Accounting

Bus & the Legal Environment
Principles of Marketing

Intro to Information Systems

REFERENCE: IVCMajsCtsShts1112: CLee 07/07/11

Total:

1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
19.0

3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

ASSOCIATE DEGREE PROGRAM
AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT MAJOR - A.S. DEGREE

The Agricultural Business Management major is the application of business
concepts to the agricultural industry and emphasizes training in management
for careers in agriculture. These careers may include the management and
operations of farms as well as in the management of firms that supply the

i service to farms and by those engaged in processing, marketing, distribution,

and sales of farm products.

ALL REQUIRED COURSES FOR THIS MAJOR MUST BE COMPLETED

23 WITH A MINIMUM GRADE OF "C" OR BETTER.

2 Twenty-four (24) units required for the major

I. Required courses for the major

AG 130 Agricultural Economics

AG/BUS 132 Business Management

AG 134 Agricultural Bus Organization

AG 136 Agri Sales & Svc Management

Total:

Il. Acceptable courses for the major (select a minimum of 12 units)

AG 080 Pesticide Safety

AG 120 Soil Science

AG 138 Computer Applications in Agriculture

AG 140 Principles of Plant Science

AG 160 Food & Fiber in a Changing World

AG 170 Principles of Entomology

BUS 126 Bus & the Legal Environment

BUS 210 Prin of Financial Accounting

BUS 220 Prin of Managerial Accounting

CHEM 100 Introduction to Chemistry

CIS 101 Intro to Informaton Systems

ECON 102 Intro to Macro Economics

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
12.0

1.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0



