IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE 2011-2012 GENERAL CATALOG - CERTIFICATE AND MAJOR PROGRAMS

CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CERTIFICATE

ALL REQUIRED COURSES FOR THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE COMPLETED WITH A MINIMUM GRADE OF "C" OR BETTER.

Twenty-five to twenty-six (25-26) units required for the certificate

-									
A	Ġ (080	Pesticide Safety		1.0				
A	G ·	120	Soil Science		3.0				
A	G ·	130	Agricultural Economics		3.0				
A	G/BUS	132	Business Management		3.0				
A	G ·	134	Agricultural Bus Organization		3.0				
A	G ·	136	Agri Sales & Services Management		3.0				
A	G ·	160	Food & Fiber in a Chang World		3.0				
			-	Fotal:	19.0				
Select two (2) courses from the following:									
A	G ·	138	Computer Applications in Agriculture		3.0				
A	G ·	140	Principles of Plant Science		4.0				
A	G ·	170	Principles of Entomology		3.0				
BI	US (010	Practical Accounting		3.0				
BI	US ·	126	Bus & the Legal Environment		3.0				
BI	US ·	144	Principles of Marketing		3.0				
С	IS ·	101	Intro to Information Systems		3.0				

ASSOCIATE DEGREE PROGRAM

AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT MAJOR - A.S. DEGREE

The Agricultural Business Management major is the application of business concepts to the agricultural industry and emphasizes training in management for careers in agriculture. These careers may include the management and operations of farms as well as in the management of firms that supply the service to farms and by those engaged in processing, marketing, distribution, and sales of farm products.

ALL REQUIRED COURSES FOR THIS MAJOR MUST BE COMPLETED WITH A MINIMUM GRADE OF "C" OR BETTER.

Twenty-four (24) units required for the major

I. Required courses for the major Agricultural Economics 3.0 AG 130 AG/BUS 132 **Business Management** 3.0 Agricultural Bus Organization AG 134 3.0 Agri Sales & Svc Management AG 136 3.0 Total: 12.0

II. Acceptable courses for the major (select a minimum of 12 units)

AG	080	Pesticide Safety	1.0
AG	120	Soil Science	3.0
AG	138	Computer Applications in Agriculture	3.0
AG	140	Principles of Plant Science	4.0
AG	160	Food & Fiber in a Changing World	3.0
AG	170	Principles of Entomology	3.0
BUS	126	Bus & the Legal Environment	3.0
BUS	210	Prin of Financial Accounting	4.0
BUS	220	Prin of Managerial Accounting	4.0
CHEM	100	Introduction to Chemistry	4.0
CIS	101	Intro to Informaton Systems	3.0
ECON	102	Intro to Macro Economics	3.0